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Gesamt-
ID Erster Zweiter Dritter Vierter End Ringzahl Nächsten Ersten

111111 1 SV Icker I 944,0 943,8 940,9 2828,7
111181 2 SV Ostercappeln I 935,8 931,1 935,2 2802,1 26,6 26,6
111150 3 SV Borgloh 932,2 934,7 922,6 2789,5 12,6 39,2
111232 4 SV Kalkriese II 929,6 930,4 928,9 2788,9 0,6 39,8
111231 5 SV Kalkriese I 914,8 926,7 930,1 2771,6 17,3 57,1
111112 6 SV Icker II 912,4 921,7 915,5 2749,6 22,0 79,1
111182 7 SV Ostercappeln II 890,3 894,6 885,7 2670,6 79,0 158,1
111080 8 SV Rulle 929,3 926,5 623,9 2479,7 190,9 349,0
111160 9 SG Belm-Powe 927,0 615,5 306,8 1849,3 630,4 979,4
111183 10 SV Ostercappeln III 589,4 294,4 603,1 1486,9 362,4 1341,8

Rundenwettkämpfe 2022/23

Wettkämpfe

Bund der Osnabrücker Schützen e.V.
- Stadt und Land -

Ringzahlen zum
Platz Mannschaft

Luftgewehr Auflage
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Rundenwettkämpfe 2022/23

Bund der Osnabrücker Schützen e.V.
- Stadt und Land -

Gesamt-
ID Erster Zweiter Dritter Vierter End Ringzahl Nächsten Ersten

141110 7 SV Icker 908,5 911,5 912,0 2732,0
141230 8 SV Kalkriese 900,6 903,1 895,6 2699,3 32,7 129,4
141061 9 SV Wissingen I 884,5 875,2 904,0 2663,7 35,6 165,0
141181 10 SV Ostercappeln I 887,5 882,4 871,9 2641,8 21,9 186,9
141062 11 SV Wissingen II 866,6 872,0 866,5 2605,1 36,7 223,6
141150 12 SV Borgloh 575,3 842,5 865,0 2282,8 322,3 545,9
141182 13 SV Ostercappeln II 541,1 538,1 272,9 1352,1 930,7 1476,6

Kleinkalibergewehr Auflage

Platz Mannschaft
Ringzahlen zumWettkämpfe


